
Monday, September 4 Tuesday September 5 Wednesday September 6 Thursday, September 7 Friday, September 8 Saturday, September 9

No School-Labor Day Registration Opens Field Hockey (Begin) 9am-10:15

Monday, September 11 Tuesday September 12 Wednesday September 13 Thursday, September 14 Friday, September 15 Saturday, September 16

Baseball (Begin) Chess Challenge (Begin)

Karate (Begin) Rock It Science (Begin) Karate

YPTP (Begin) YPTP 

Monday, September 18 Tuesday September 19 Wednesday September 20 Thursday, September 21 Friday, September 22 Saturday, September 23

Baseball Dungeons and Dragons (Begin) Chess Challenge

Girls On The Run (Begin) Diving (Begin) Girls On The Run Soccer (Begin) 

Karate Rock It Science Karate 

Swim (Begin) Swim (Begin) Swim (Begin)

YPTP YPTP

Monday, September 25 Tuesday September 26 Wednesday September 27 Thursday, September 28 Friday, September 29 Saturday, September 30

No School-Yom Kippur Baseball Dungeons and Dragons Chess Challenge Field Hockey 9am-10:15

Diving Girls on the Run Soccer 

Rock It Science Karate 

Swim Swim Swim 

YPTP YPTP 

Monday, October 2 Tuesday October 3 Wednesday October 4 Thursday, October 5 Friday, October 6 Saturday, October 7

Baseball Dungeons and Dragons Chess Challenge Bulldog Girls Lacrosse Begins (9am-10:15am)

Diving Girls on the Run Soccer 

Girls On The Run Rock It Science Karate 

Karate Swim Swim Swim 

YPTP YPTP 

Monday, October 9 Tuesday October 10 Wednesday October 11 Thursday, October 12 Friday, October 13 Saturday October 14

Baseball Early Dismissal at 1pm Chess Challenge (Final) Homecoming Bulldog Field Hockey 9am-10:15

Dungeons and Dragons will not meet Soccer Bulldog Girls Lacrosse 10:30am-11:45am

Girls On The Run Diving Girls on the Run will meet 1:15-3pm

Karate Rock It Science Karate will meet 1:15-2:15

Swim Swim 2-6 will meet 1:15-2:45 Swim 

YPTP YPTP will meet 1:15-3pm YPTP 



Monday, October 16 Tuesday October 17 Wednesday October 18 Thursday, October 19 Friday, October 20 Saturday, October 21

Baseball (Final) Dungeons and Dragons Soccer Bulldog Field Hockey (Final) 9am-10:15

Diving (Final) Lower School Conferences Bulldog Girls Lacrosse (Final) 10:30am-11:45am

Girls On The Run Rock It Science Girls On The Run No School for Grades 1-6

Karate Karate 

Swim Swim Swim 

YPTP-Dress Rehearsal YPTP-Dress Rehearsal YPTP Evening Show Lower School Conferences 4pm-7pm

Monday, October 23 Tuesday October 24 Wednesday October 25 Thursday, October 26 Friday, October 27 Saturday, October 28

Rock It Science Dungeons and Dragons Soccer

No School for Students Girls On The Run 

Professional Development Karate 
Swim (Final) Swim (Final) Swim (Final)

Monday, October 30 October 31 Wednesday November 1 Thursday, November 2 Friday, November 3 Saturday, November 4

Happy Halloween! Dungeons and Dragons Soccer 

No programs are meeting

Girls On The Run Girls On The Run 

Karate Karate 

Monday, November 6 Tuesday November 7 Wednesday November 8 Thursday, November 9 Friday, November 10 Saturday, November 11

Dungeons and Dragons Soccer (Final) No School-Veterans Day

Girls On The Run Rock It Science  (Final) Girls On The Run 

Karate Karate 

Monday, November 13 Tuesday November 14 Wednesday November 15 Thursday, November 16 Friday, November 17 Saturday, November 18

Dungeons and Dragons (Final)

Girls On The Run Girls on the Run 

Karate Karate (Final)

Monday, November 20 Tuesday November 21 Wednesday November 22 Thursday, November 23 Friday, November 24 Saturday, November 25

Girls on the Run Grandparents Day Thanksgiving Vacation Thanksgiving Vaction Thanksgiving Vacation

Monday, November 27 Tuesday November 28 Wednesday November 29 Thursday, November 30 Friday 12/1/2023 Saturday, December 2

No School Classes Resume Girls on the Run 

Monday, December 4 Tuesday December 5 Wednesday December 6 Thursday, December 7 Friday 12/8/2023 Saturday, December 9

Girls on the Run Girls on the Run 



Sunday, December 10

Girls On The Run 5K


